Ecolite International, LLC, 7910 Wrenwood Blvd., Suite B, Baton Rouge, LA 70809
	 1-844-LED-SWAP (533-7927)    •    ecoliteled.com    •    info@ecoliteled.com	 02/20/2024      1 of 15
TURTLE SAFE COASTAL TRANSFORMER SERIES
3 IN 1 LED OUTDOOR LIGHTING:
 Nemesis Turtle Safe Post Top
 Nebulos Turtle Safe Garage Lighter + Canopy
 Athenia Turtle Safe Area Light
The Turtle Safe Coastal Transformer Series – 3 in 1 LED Outdoor Lighting provide a

• Public parks
• University campuses
• Corporate campuses
• Coastal sidewalks
Ecolite International, LLC, 7910 Wrenwood Blvd., Suite B, Baton Rouge, LA 70809
	 1-844-LED-SWAP (533-7927)    •    ecoliteled.com    •    info@ecoliteled.com	 02/20/2024      3 of 15
MODEL # SELECTABLE
POWER
INPUT VOLTAGE CCT LIGHT
DISTRIBUTIONS
MINIMUM
ORDER
QTY
US
STOCK
ECO-ARKC-CPT-08-40W-MCCT(2200-6500K) 40W (5,200 lm) 120-277VAC or
347-480VAC
2200K 3000K 4000K
5000K 6500K
Type 5
Type 3
Type 2
2 Yes
ECO-ARKC-CPT-08-60W-MCCT(2200-6500K) 60W (7,800 lm) 120-277VAC or
347-480VAC
2200K 3000K 4000K
5000K 6500K
Type 5
Type 3
Type 2
2 Yes
ECO-ARKC-CPT-08-80W-MCCT(2200-6500K) 80W (10,400 lm) 120-277VAC or
347-480VAC
2200K 3000K 4000K
5000K 6500K
Type 5
Type 3
Type 2
2 Yes
ECO-ARKC-CPT-08-100W-MCCT(2200-6500K) 100W (13,400 lm) 120-277VAC or
347-480VAC
2200K 3000K 4000K
5000K 6500K
Type 5
Type 3
Type 2
2 Yes
ECO-ARKC-CPT-08-120W-MCCT(2200-6500K) 120W (15,600 lm) 120-277VAC or
347-480VAC
2200K 3000K 4000K
5000K 6500K
Type 5
Type 3
Type 2
2 Yes
ECO-ARKC-CPT-08-150W-MCCT(2200-6500K) 150W (19,500 lm) 120-277VAC or
347-480VAC
2200K 3000K 4000K
5000K 6500K
Type 5

	 1-844-LED-SWAP (533-7927)    •    ecoliteled.com    •    info@ecoliteled.com	 02/20/2024      8 of 15
NEBULOS TURTLE SAFE GARAGE LIGHTER + CANOPY
ORDERING INFORMATION
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL # SELECTABLE
POWER
INPUT VOLTAGE CCT LIGHT
DISTRIBUTIONS
MINIMUM
ORDER
QTY
US
STOCK
ECO-ARKC-CPT-08-40W-MCCT(2200-6500K) 40W
(5,200 lm)
120-277VAC or
347-480VAC
2200K 3000K
4000K 5000K
6500K
Type 5 Wide
Type 5 Rectangular
Type 5 Concentrated
2 Yes
ECO-ARKC-CPT-08-60W-MCCT(2200-6500K) 60W
(7,800 lm)
120-277VAC or
347-480VAC
2200K 3000K
4000K 5000K
6500K
Type 5 Wide
Type 5 Rectangular
Type 5 Concentrated
2 Yes
ECO-ARKC-CPT-08-80W-MCCT(2200-6500K) 80W
(10,400 lm)
120-277VAC or
347-480VAC
2200K 3000K
4000K 5000K
6500K
Type 5 Wide
Type 5 Rectangular
Type 5 Concentrated
2 Yes
ECO-ARKC-CPT-08-100W-MCCT(2200-6500K) 100W
(13,400 lm)
120-277VAC or
347-480VAC
2200K 3000K
4000K 5000K
6500K
Type 5 Wide
Type 5 Rectangular
Type 5 Concentrated
2 Yes
ECO-ARKC-CPT-08-120W-MCCT(2200-6500K) 120W
(15,600 lm)
120-277VAC or
347-480VAC
2200K 3000K
4000K 5000K
6500K
Type 5 Wide
Type 5 Rectangular
Type 5 Concentrated
2 Yes
ECO-ARKC-CPT-08-150W-MCCT(2200-6500K) 150W
(19,500 lm)
120-277VAC or
347-480VAC
2200K 3000K